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Questions

Chinese women enjoy................. hour working day with free hospitalization and medical

care.

The raising of silkworms thrived in Muslim Spain.

The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only .................

years.

As a result of his brilliant researches inflammation was averted.

in the universe

It is frightening because of our extreme

Astrology and fortune-telling are still practised.

Our first feeling is something like

The diagnosis of the disease seems to correspond with all the sensations.

Some dropped a desk , quickly, he must take everyone by surprise

The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an
important in her husband's work

The Greeks attacked with reckless abandon.

An under......... country is characterized by poverty with beggars in the cities.

Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of

| glanced half-down the list of premonitory symptoms.

But these holidays were few and for...................

Answers Choice
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10
16
20

Grew quickly

. Progressed
Bacame profitable
Expanded

20
30
40
50

. Prevented
Stopped
Checked
Halted

gathering

. loneliness
resemblence
likeness

Biology

Knowledge of heavenly bodies
Maths

Puzzle

Fear

Dare

. Satisfaction
Pleasure

ldeas
Knowledge
Feelings
Experiences

Leg
Arm
Lid
Lace

factor
part
reason
work

Wild
Fearless
Foolish
Careless

sized
Ground
Developed
World

63
73
83
93

. Looked quickly at

. Observed
. Tried to read
Saw

among
. between
. Along

. Betwixt



16

17

18

19

20

Tie them up and consign them to the..........

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir

Their questions were invariably the same

At fourteen he went to

Katherine was immensely popular with, the boys and masters alike.
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Rock
Lake
Jungle

. Fishermen

. Mountaineers
. Gunfirers

At times
Mostly

. Permanenty

Paris

. Washington
. New York
. Temporarily

. Gradually
. Surprisingly



